Oil Solutions
GA/BGAH Series
Medium Pressure Filters
Filtration
Global Filtration Technology
Medium Pressure Filters
GA/BGAH Series

Hydraulic Filter Division
Metamora, OH
HOW TO ORDER:
Select the desired symbol (in the correct position) to construct a model code.
Assembly Example:
BOX 1 BOX 2 BOX 3 BOX 4 BOX 5 BOX 6
GA230 S24 TXW510 B 22 DV
Element Example:
BOX 3 BOX 4
TXW510 B
BOX 1: MODEL
Symbol Description
FULL FLOW SURGE FLOW
GA30 8 GPM (30 l/min) 20 GPM (75 l/min)
GA60 16 GPM (60 l/min) 30 GPM (115 l/min)
GA90 24 GPM (90 l/min) 40 GPM (150 l/min)
GA120 32 GPM (120 l/min) 50 GPM (190 l/min)
GA170 50 GPM (190 l/min) 80 GPM (300 l/min)
GA230 65 GPM (245 l/min) 100 GPM (380 l/min)
BGAH400 110 GPM (415 l/min) 150 GPM (565 l/min)
BGAH500 135 GPM (510 l/min) 200 GPM (755 l/min)
BOX 2 : PORTS
Symbol Description
GA-30
S12 SAE-12 (1 1/16”-12)
GA-60/90
S16 SAE-16 (1 5/16”-12)
GA-120
S20 SAE-20 (1 5/8”-12)
GA-170/230
S24 SAE-24 (1 5/26”-12)
BGAH-400/500
F3 3” Code 61 SAE Flange
BOX 3 : ELEMENT*
Model Symbol
10µµµµµ Nom. 3µµµµµ Abs. 6µµµµµ Abs. 10µµµµµ Abs. 20µµµµµ Abs. 40µµµµµ Stainless 120µµµµµ Stainless
βββββ10>2 βββββ3>100 βββββ6>100 βββββ10>100 βββββ20>100 Steel Mesh Steel Mesh
GA-30 TXX-10 TXW-3 TXW-6 TXW-10 TXW-20* ST-40 ST-120
GA-60 TXX2-10 TXW2-3 TXW2-6 TXW2-10 TXW2-20 ST2-40 ST2-120
GA-90 TXX3-10 TXW3-3 TXW3-6 TXW3-10 TXW3-20 ST3-40 ST3-120
GA-120 TXX3D-10 TXW3D-3 TXW3D-6 TXW3D-10 TXW3D-20 ST3D-40 ST3D-120
GA-170 TXX4-10 TXW4-3 TXW4-6 TXW4-10 TXW4-20 ST4-40 ST4-120
GA-230 TXX5-10 TXW5-3 TXW5-6 TXW5-10 TXW5-20 ST5-40 ST5-120
BGAH-400 TXX8A-10 TXW8A-3 TXW8A-6 TXW8A-10 TXW8A-20 ST8A-40 ST8A-120
BGAH-500 TXX8C-10 TXW8C-3 TXW8C-6 TXW8C-10 TXW8C-20 ST8C-40 ST8C-120
B Nitrile (Buna)
V Fluorocarbon (FKM)
BOX 4 : SEALS
Symbol Description
B Blocked
05 4.5 PSID (0.3 Bar)
12 12 PSID (0.8 Bar)
22 22 PSID (1.2 Bar)
BOX 5 : BYPASS
Symbol Description
DV Visual Differential
DE Electrical Differential
OMIT If not required
BOX 6 : INDICATOR
Symbol Description
Please note the bolded options reflect
standard options with a reduced
lead- time. Consult factory on all
other lead-time options.
*For LEIF® elements, replace “TXW” with “TXWL”. Example: TXW4-10 becomes TXWL4-10
61